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D020021-BL00  PS110 Exterior Masonry-Baseline scheduleD020021-BL00  PS110 Exterior Masonry-Baseline schedule 205 11-Sep-23 02-Jul-24 11-Sep-23 05-Jul-24 2

D020021-BL00.1  MilestonesD020021-BL00.1  Milestones 296 11-Sep-23 02-Jul-24 11-Sep-23 05-Jul-24 3

A1000 Notice to Proceed (NTP) 0 0% 11-Sep-23* 11-Sep-23 0

A1010 Substantial Completion 0 0% 03-Jun-24* 06-Jun-24 3

A1020 Final Completion 0 0% 02-Jul-24* 05-Jul-24 3

D020021-BL00.2  Pre-ConstructionD020021-BL00.2  Pre-Construction 100 11-Sep-23 01-Feb-24 13-Sep-23 30-May-24 83

D020021-BL00.2.1  PermitsD020021-BL00.2.1  Permits 90 11-Sep-23 18-Jan-24 13-Sep-23 06-May-24 76

A1030 Obtain Permit for Mobilization & Site preparation 80 0% 11-Sep-23 04-Jan-24 13-Sep-23 09-Jan-24 3

A1040 Obtain Permit for Asbestos Abatement work 80 0% 11-Sep-23 04-Jan-24 20-Sep-23 16-Jan-24 8

A1050 Obtain Permit for General Construction work 80 0% 11-Sep-23 04-Jan-24 28-Dec-23 22-Apr-24 76

A1060 Approval for Mobilization & Site preparation Permit 10 0% 05-Jan-24 18-Jan-24 09-Jan-24 23-Jan-24 3

A1070 Approval for Asbestos Abatement work Permit 10 0% 05-Jan-24 18-Jan-24 16-Jan-24 30-Jan-24 8

A1080 Approval for General Construction work Permit 10 0% 05-Jan-24 18-Jan-24 22-Apr-24 06-May-24 76

D020021-BL00.2.2  Sub-Contractor BuyoutsD020021-BL00.2.2  Sub-Contractor Buyouts 10 11-Sep-23 22-Sep-23 19-Oct-23 02-Nov-23 28

A1090 Buyout for Asbestos Abatement Sub-contractor 10 0% 11-Sep-23 22-Sep-23 19-Oct-23 02-Nov-23 28

D020021-BL00.2.3  Submittals SubmissionD020021-BL00.2.3  Submittals Submission 50 11-Sep-23 20-Nov-23 05-Oct-23 03-Apr-24 93

A1100 Prepare & Submit Site safety plan 5 0% 11-Sep-23 15-Sep-23 01-Dec-23 08-Dec-23 58

A1110 P&S Submittals for Selective removals & demolition 30 0% 11-Sep-23 23-Oct-23 17-Nov-23 03-Jan-24 49

A1120 P&S Submittals for Asbestos abatement 30 0% 25-Sep-23 06-Nov-23 02-Nov-23 15-Dec-23 28

A1140 P&S Submittals for Chain-link fences & gates 50 0% 11-Sep-23 20-Nov-23 22-Dec-23 06-Mar-24 73

A1150 P&S Submittals for Unit masonry 50 0% 11-Sep-23 20-Nov-23 05-Oct-23 18-Dec-23 19

A1160 P&S Submittals for Masonry restoration 50 0% 11-Sep-23 20-Nov-23 18-Oct-23 29-Dec-23 27

A1170 P&S Submittals for Cast stone 50 0% 11-Sep-23 20-Nov-23 16-Jan-24 27-Mar-24 88

A1180 P&S Submittals for Cold fluid-applied resin roofing – flashing 50 0% 11-Sep-23 20-Nov-23 25-Oct-23 08-Jan-24 32

A1190 P&S Submittals for Flashing and sheet metal 50 0% 11-Sep-23 20-Nov-23 03-Nov-23 17-Jan-24 39

A1200 P&S Submittals for Joint sealers 50 0% 11-Sep-23 20-Nov-23 23-Jan-24 03-Apr-24 93

A1210 P&S Submittals for Thresholds, weatherstripping and seals 50 0% 11-Sep-23 20-Nov-23 17-Jan-24 28-Mar-24 89

A1220 P&S Submittals for Furring and lathing 50 0% 11-Sep-23 20-Nov-23 03-Jan-24 14-Mar-24 79

A1230 P&S Submittals for Plaster 50 0% 11-Sep-23 20-Nov-23 28-Dec-23 11-Mar-24 76

Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug
2023 2024

02-Jul-24, D020021-BL00  PS110 Exterior Masonry-Baseline schedule

02-Jul-24, D020021-BL00.1  Milestones

Notice to Proceed (NTP), 11-Sep-23*

Substantial Completion, 

Final Completion, 

01-Feb-24, D020021-BL00.2  Pre-Construction

18-Jan-24, D020021-BL00.2.1  Permits

Obtain Permit for Mobilization & Site preparation

Obtain Permit for Asbestos Abatement work

Obtain Permit for General Construction work

Approval for Mobilization & Site preparation Permit

Approval for Asbestos Abatement work Permit

Approval for General Construction work Permit

22-Sep-23, D020021-BL00.2.2  Sub-Contractor Buyouts

Buyout for Asbestos Abatement Sub-contractor

20-Nov-23, D020021-BL00.2.3  Submittals Submission

Prepare & Submit Site safety plan

P&S Submittals for Selective removals & demolition

P&S Submittals for Asbestos abatement

P&S Submittals for Chain-link fences & gates

P&S Submittals for Unit masonry

P&S Submittals for Masonry restoration

P&S Submittals for Cast stone

P&S Submittals for Cold fluid-applied resin roofing – flashing

P&S Submittals for Flashing and sheet metal

P&S Submittals for Joint sealers

P&S Submittals for Thresholds, weatherstripping and seals

P&S Submittals for Furring and lathing

P&S Submittals for Plaster

Project name: PS110 Brooklyn - Masonry Repairs

Design No. D020021

Address: 124 Monitor Street, Brooklyn, NY 11222

Baseline Schedule General Contractors: ABC

Phone: 111-222-333

Address: XYZ
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Actual Work
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Critical Remaining Work

Milestone

summary
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A1240 P&S Submittals for Graffiti resistant coatings 50 0% 11-Sep-23 20-Nov-23 20-Dec-23 04-Mar-24 71

A1250 P&S Submittals for Painting 50 0% 11-Sep-23 20-Nov-23 08-Jan-24 19-Mar-24 82

D020021-BL00.2.4  Submittal ApprovalsD020021-BL00.2.4  Submittal Approvals 75 18-Sep-23 04-Jan-24 08-Dec-23 15-May-24 93

A1260 Review & Approve Site safety plan 30 0% 18-Sep-23 30-Oct-23 08-Dec-23 23-Jan-24 58

A1270 R&A Submittals for Selective removals & demolition 30 0% 24-Oct-23 05-Dec-23 03-Jan-24 14-Feb-24 49

A1280 R&A Submittals for Asbestos abatement 30 0% 07-Nov-23 19-Dec-23 15-Dec-23 30-Jan-24 28

A1300 R&A Submittals for Chain-link fences & gates 30 0% 21-Nov-23 04-Jan-24 06-Mar-24 17-Apr-24 73

A1310 R&A Submittals for Unit masonry 30 0% 21-Nov-23 04-Jan-24 18-Dec-23 31-Jan-24 19

A1320 R&A Submittals for Masonry restoration 30 0% 21-Nov-23 04-Jan-24 29-Dec-23 12-Feb-24 27

A1330 R&A Submittals for Cast stone 30 0% 21-Nov-23 04-Jan-24 27-Mar-24 08-May-24 88

A1340 R&A Submittals for Cold fluid-applied resin roofing flashing 30 0% 21-Nov-23 04-Jan-24 08-Jan-24 20-Feb-24 32

A1350 R&A Submittals for Flashing and sheet metal 30 0% 21-Nov-23 04-Jan-24 17-Jan-24 29-Feb-24 39

A1360 R&A Submittals for Joint sealers 30 0% 21-Nov-23 04-Jan-24 03-Apr-24 15-May-24 93

A1370 R&A Submittals for Thresholds, weatherstripping and seals 30 0% 21-Nov-23 04-Jan-24 28-Mar-24 09-May-24 89

A1380 R&A Submittals for Furring and lathing 30 0% 21-Nov-23 04-Jan-24 14-Mar-24 25-Apr-24 79

A1390 R&A Submittals for Plaster 30 0% 21-Nov-23 04-Jan-24 11-Mar-24 22-Apr-24 76

A1400 R&A Submittals for Graffiti resistant coatings 30 0% 21-Nov-23 04-Jan-24 04-Mar-24 15-Apr-24 71

A1410 R&A Submittals for Painting 30 0% 21-Nov-23 04-Jan-24 19-Mar-24 30-Apr-24 82

D020021-BL00.2.5  ProcurementsD020021-BL00.2.5  Procurements 20 05-Jan-24 01-Feb-24 31-Jan-24 30-May-24 83

A1420 Fab/Del for Chain-link fences & gates 20 0% 05-Jan-24 01-Feb-24 17-Apr-24 15-May-24 73

A1430 Fab/Del for Unit masonry 10 0% 05-Jan-24 18-Jan-24 31-Jan-24 14-Feb-24 19

A1440 Fab/Del for Masonry restoration 10 0% 05-Jan-24 18-Jan-24 12-Feb-24 27-Feb-24 27

A1450 Fab/Del for Cast stone 10 0% 05-Jan-24 18-Jan-24 08-May-24 22-May-24 88

A1460 Fab/Del for Cold fluid-applied resin roofing 10 0% 05-Jan-24 18-Jan-24 20-Feb-24 05-Mar-24 32

A1470 Fab/Del for Flashing and sheet metal 10 0% 05-Jan-24 18-Jan-24 29-Feb-24 14-Mar-24 39

A1480 Fab/Del for Joint sealers 10 0% 05-Jan-24 18-Jan-24 15-May-24 30-May-24 93

A1490 Fab/Del for Thresholds, weatherstripping and seals 10 0% 05-Jan-24 18-Jan-24 09-May-24 23-May-24 89

A1500 Fab/Del for Furring and lathing 10 0% 05-Jan-24 18-Jan-24 25-Apr-24 09-May-24 79

A1510 Fab/Del for Plaster 10 0% 05-Jan-24 18-Jan-24 22-Apr-24 06-May-24 76

Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug
2023 2024

P&S Submittals for Graffiti resistant coatings

P&S Submittals for Painting

04-Jan-24, D020021-BL00.2.4  Submittal Approvals

Review & Approve Site safety plan

R&A Submittals for Selective removals & demolition

R&A Submittals for Asbestos abatement

R&A Submittals for Chain-link fences & gates

R&A Submittals for Unit masonry

R&A Submittals for Masonry restoration

R&A Submittals for Cast stone

R&A Submittals for Cold fluid-applied resin roofing flashing

R&A Submittals for Flashing and sheet metal

R&A Submittals for Joint sealers

R&A Submittals for Thresholds, weatherstripping and seals

R&A Submittals for Furring and lathing

R&A Submittals for Plaster

R&A Submittals for Graffiti resistant coatings

R&A Submittals for Painting

01-Feb-24, D020021-BL00.2.5  Procurements

Fab/Del for Chain-link fences & gates

Fab/Del for Unit masonry

Fab/Del for Masonry restoration

Fab/Del for Cast stone

Fab/Del for Cold fluid-applied resin roofing

Fab/Del for Flashing and sheet metal

Fab/Del for Joint sealers

Fab/Del for Thresholds, weatherstripping and seals

Fab/Del for Furring and lathing

Fab/Del for Plaster
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Phone: 111-222-333
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A1520 Fab/Del for Graffiti resistant coatings 10 0% 05-Jan-24 18-Jan-24 15-Apr-24 29-Apr-24 71

A1530 Fab/Del for Painting 10 0% 05-Jan-24 18-Jan-24 30-Apr-24 14-May-24 82

D020021-BL00.3  ConstructionD020021-BL00.3  Construction 95 19-Jan-24 03-Jun-24 23-Jan-24 06-Jun-24 3

D020021-BL00.3.6  Mobilization & Site PreparationD020021-BL00.3.6  Mobilization & Site Preparation 15 19-Jan-24 08-Feb-24 23-Jan-24 09-May-24 64

A1540 Mobilize on site 5 0% 19-Jan-24 25-Jan-24 23-Jan-24 30-Jan-24 3

D020021-BL00.3.6.2  East ElevationD020021-BL00.3.6.2  East Elevation 8 26-Jan-24 06-Feb-24 30-Jan-24 09-Feb-24 3

A2350 Installation of temp fences 5 0% 26-Jan-24 01-Feb-24 30-Jan-24 06-Feb-24 3

A2355 Installation of sidewalk sheds 3 0% 02-Feb-24 06-Feb-24 06-Feb-24 09-Feb-24 3

D020021-BL00.3.6.3  North ElevationD020021-BL00.3.6.3  North Elevation 5 26-Jan-24 01-Feb-24 05-Mar-24 12-Mar-24 27

A2340 Installation of temp fences 5 0% 26-Jan-24 01-Feb-24 05-Mar-24 12-Mar-24 27

D020021-BL00.3.6.1  West ElevationD020021-BL00.3.6.1  West Elevation 10 26-Jan-24 08-Feb-24 15-Mar-24 29-Mar-24 35

A2215 Installation of temp fences 5 0% 26-Jan-24 01-Feb-24 15-Mar-24 22-Mar-24 35

A2220 Installation of sidewalk sheds 5 0% 02-Feb-24 08-Feb-24 22-Mar-24 29-Mar-24 35

D020021-BL00.3.6.4  South ElevationD020021-BL00.3.6.4  South Elevation 10 26-Jan-24 08-Feb-24 25-Apr-24 09-May-24 64

A2315 Installation of temp fences 5 0% 26-Jan-24 01-Feb-24 25-Apr-24 02-May-24 64

A2320 Installation of sidewalk sheds 5 0% 02-Feb-24 08-Feb-24 02-May-24 09-May-24 64

D020021-BL00.3.5  Interior RepairsD020021-BL00.3.5  Interior Repairs 30 26-Jan-24 08-Mar-24 30-Jan-24 06-Jun-24 63

D020021-BL00.3.5.6  Asbestos Abatement (All floors)D020021-BL00.3.5.6  Asbestos Abatement (All floors) 8 26-Jan-24 06-Feb-24 30-Jan-24 09-Feb-24 3

A2070 Wall plaster repair work 2 0% 26-Jan-24 29-Jan-24 30-Jan-24 01-Feb-24 3

A2080 Ceiling plaster repair work 2 0% 30-Jan-24 31-Jan-24 01-Feb-24 05-Feb-24 3

A2090 Wall plaster (Painting & Surface preparation) 2 0% 01-Feb-24 02-Feb-24 05-Feb-24 07-Feb-24 3

A2100 Ceiling plaster (Painting & Surface preparation) 2 0% 05-Feb-24 06-Feb-24 07-Feb-24 09-Feb-24 3

D020021-BL00.3.5.5  4th FloorD020021-BL00.3.5.5  4th Floor 10 07-Feb-24 21-Feb-24 06-May-24 20-May-24 63

A2180 Plaster repair at Ceiling 3 0% 07-Feb-24 09-Feb-24 06-May-24 09-May-24 63

A2190 Replace GWB at Sloped ceiling 3 0% 12-Feb-24 14-Feb-24 09-May-24 14-May-24 63

A2200 Painting at Ceilings & Walls 4 0% 15-Feb-24 21-Feb-24 14-May-24 20-May-24 63

D020021-BL00.3.5.4  3rd FloorD020021-BL00.3.5.4  3rd Floor 7 15-Feb-24 26-Feb-24 15-May-24 23-May-24 63

A2160 Plaster repair at walls 3 0% 15-Feb-24 20-Feb-24 15-May-24 20-May-24 64

A2170 Painting at Ceilings & Walls 3 0% 22-Feb-24 26-Feb-24 20-May-24 23-May-24 63

Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug
2023 2024

Fab/Del for Graffiti resistant coatings

Fab/Del for Painting

03-Jun-24, D020021-BL00.3  Construction

08-Feb-24, D020021-BL00.3.6  Mobilization & Site Preparation

Mobilize on site

06-Feb-24, D020021-BL00.3.6.2  East Elevation

Installation of temp fences

Installation of sidewalk sheds

01-Feb-24, D020021-BL00.3.6.3  North Elevation

Installation of temp fences

08-Feb-24, D020021-BL00.3.6.1  West Elevation

Installation of temp fences

Installation of sidewalk sheds

08-Feb-24, D020021-BL00.3.6.4  South Elevation

Installation of temp fences

Installation of sidewalk sheds

08-Mar-24, D020021-BL00.3.5  Interior Repairs

06-Feb-24, D020021-BL00.3.5.6  Asbestos Abatement (All floors)

Wall plaster repair work

Ceiling plaster repair work

Wall plaster (Painting & Surface preparation)

Ceiling plaster (Painting & Surface preparation)

21-Feb-24, D020021-BL00.3.5.5  4th Floor

Plaster repair at Ceiling

Replace GWB at Sloped ceiling

Painting at Ceilings & Walls

26-Feb-24, D020021-BL00.3.5.4  3rd Floor

Plaster repair at walls

Painting at Ceilings & Walls
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D020021-BL00.3.5.3  2nd FloorD020021-BL00.3.5.3  2nd Floor 7 21-Feb-24 29-Feb-24 20-May-24 29-May-24 63

A2140 Plaster repair at walls 3 0% 21-Feb-24 23-Feb-24 20-May-24 23-May-24 64

A2150 Painting at Ceilings & Walls 3 0% 27-Feb-24 29-Feb-24 23-May-24 29-May-24 63

D020021-BL00.3.5.2  1st FloorD020021-BL00.3.5.2  1st Floor 7 26-Feb-24 05-Mar-24 23-May-24 03-Jun-24 63

A2120 Plaster repair at walls 3 0% 26-Feb-24 28-Feb-24 23-May-24 29-May-24 64

A2130 Painting at Ceilings & Walls 3 0% 01-Mar-24 05-Mar-24 29-May-24 03-Jun-24 63

D020021-BL00.3.5.1  CellarD020021-BL00.3.5.1  Cellar 3 06-Mar-24 08-Mar-24 03-Jun-24 06-Jun-24 63

A2110 Painting on Masonry wall 3 0% 06-Mar-24 08-Mar-24 03-Jun-24 06-Jun-24 63

D020021-BL00.3.3  Masonry RestorationD020021-BL00.3.3  Masonry Restoration 74 07-Feb-24 21-May-24 09-Feb-24 30-May-24 6

D020021-BL00.3.3.2  East ElevationD020021-BL00.3.3.2  East Elevation 18 07-Feb-24 04-Mar-24 09-Feb-24 28-May-24 60

A2250 Perform Abatement work 3 0% 07-Feb-24 09-Feb-24 09-Feb-24 14-Feb-24 3

A2260 Remove & replace new facebrick masonry & window seal 6 0% 12-Feb-24 20-Feb-24 14-Feb-24 23-Feb-24 3

A2270 Remove existing leader pipes 2 0% 21-Feb-24 22-Feb-24 23-Feb-24 27-Feb-24 3

A2280 Brick repointing 3 0% 23-Feb-24 27-Feb-24 27-Feb-24 01-Mar-24 3

A2300 Reinstall existing leader pipes 2 0% 28-Feb-24 29-Feb-24 01-Mar-24 05-Mar-24 3

A2310 Install new door threshold & weather stripping at Door perimeter 2 0% 01-Mar-24 04-Mar-24 23-May-24 28-May-24 60

D020021-BL00.3.3.3  North ElevationD020021-BL00.3.3.3  North Elevation 10 08-Mar-24 21-Mar-24 12-Mar-24 26-Mar-24 3

A1935 Perform Abatement work 2 0% 08-Mar-24 11-Mar-24 12-Mar-24 14-Mar-24 3

A1940 Replace Resin based ledge flashing including sill replacement 2 0% 12-Mar-24 13-Mar-24 14-Mar-24 18-Mar-24 3

A1950 Remove & replace new facebrick masonry 6 0% 14-Mar-24 21-Mar-24 18-Mar-24 26-Mar-24 3

D020021-BL00.3.3.1  West ElevationD020021-BL00.3.3.1  West Elevation 26 27-Mar-24 01-May-24 29-Mar-24 30-May-24 20

A1785 Perform Abatement work 3 0% 27-Mar-24 29-Mar-24 29-Mar-24 03-Apr-24 3

A1790 Remove & replace new facebrick masonry 9 0% 01-Apr-24 11-Apr-24 03-Apr-24 16-Apr-24 3

A1800 Remove existing leader pipes 2 0% 12-Apr-24 15-Apr-24 16-Apr-24 18-Apr-24 3

A1810 Brick repointing 3 0% 16-Apr-24 18-Apr-24 18-Apr-24 23-Apr-24 3

A1820 Reinstall existing leader pipes 2 0% 19-Apr-24 22-Apr-24 23-Apr-24 25-Apr-24 3

A1830 Provide concrete patching at cheek wall 2 0% 23-Apr-24 24-Apr-24 25-Apr-24 29-Apr-24 3

A1850 Provide Anti graffiti coating on walls 3 0% 25-Apr-24 29-Apr-24 29-Apr-24 02-May-24 3

A1860 Install new door threshold  & weather stripping at Door perimeter 2 0% 30-Apr-24 01-May-24 28-May-24 30-May-24 20

Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug
2023 2024

29-Feb-24, D020021-BL00.3.5.3  2nd Floor

Plaster repair at walls

Painting at Ceilings & Walls

05-Mar-24, D020021-BL00.3.5.2  1st Floor

Plaster repair at walls

Painting at Ceilings & Walls

08-Mar-24, D020021-BL00.3.5.1  Cellar

Painting on Masonry wall

21-May-24, D020021-BL00.3.3  Masonry Restoration

04-Mar-24, D020021-BL00.3.3.2  East Elevation

Perform Abatement work

Remove & replace new facebrick masonry & window seal

Remove existing leader pipes

Brick repointing

Reinstall existing leader pipes

Install new door threshold & weather stripping at Door perimeter

21-Mar-24, D020021-BL00.3.3.3  North Elevation

Perform Abatement work

Replace Resin based ledge flashing including sill replacement

Remove & replace new facebrick masonry

01-May-24, D020021-BL00.3.3.1  West Elevation

Perform Abatement work

Remove & replace new facebrick masonry

Remove existing leader pipes

Brick repointing

Reinstall existing leader pipes

Provide concrete patching at cheek wall

Provide Anti graffiti coating on walls

Install new door threshold  & weather stripping at Door perimeter
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Address: 124 Monitor Street, Brooklyn, NY 11222

Baseline Schedule General Contractors: ABC

Phone: 111-222-333

Address: XYZ
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Remaining Work
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D020021-BL00.3.3.4  South ElevationD020021-BL00.3.3.4  South Elevation 11 07-May-24 21-May-24 09-May-24 24-May-24 3

A1955 Perform Abatement work 2 0% 07-May-24 08-May-24 09-May-24 13-May-24 3

A1960 Remove & replace new facebrick masonry 6 0% 09-May-24 16-May-24 13-May-24 21-May-24 3

A1970 Provide Anti graffiti coating on walls 3 0% 17-May-24 21-May-24 21-May-24 24-May-24 3

D020021-BL00.3.4  Roof Gutter refurbishmentD020021-BL00.3.4  Roof Gutter refurbishment 61 01-Mar-24 24-May-24 05-Mar-24 30-May-24 3

D020021-BL00.3.4.2  East ElevationD020021-BL00.3.4.2  East Elevation 5 01-Mar-24 07-Mar-24 05-Mar-24 12-Mar-24 3

A1990 Install new resin based membrane lining at gutters 5 0% 01-Mar-24 07-Mar-24 05-Mar-24 12-Mar-24 3

D020021-BL00.3.4.3  North ElevationD020021-BL00.3.4.3  North Elevation 3 22-Mar-24 26-Mar-24 26-Mar-24 29-Mar-24 3

A2000 Install new resin based membrane lining at gutters 3 0% 22-Mar-24 26-Mar-24 26-Mar-24 29-Mar-24 3

D020021-BL00.3.4.1  West ElevationD020021-BL00.3.4.1  West Elevation 5 30-Apr-24 06-May-24 02-May-24 09-May-24 3

A1980 Install new resin based membrane lining at gutters 5 0% 30-Apr-24 06-May-24 02-May-24 09-May-24 3

D020021-BL00.3.4.4  South ElevationD020021-BL00.3.4.4  South Elevation 3 22-May-24 24-May-24 24-May-24 30-May-24 3

A2010 Install new resin based membrane lining at gutters 3 0% 22-May-24 24-May-24 24-May-24 30-May-24 3

D020021-BL00.3.7  SiteworkD020021-BL00.3.7  Sitework 61 08-Mar-24 03-Jun-24 09-May-24 06-Jun-24 3

A2015 Excavation for fence posts 2 0% 08-Mar-24 11-Mar-24 09-May-24 13-May-24 45

A2020 Install new concrete footing curb for fence 2 0% 12-Mar-24 13-Mar-24 13-May-24 15-May-24 45

A2030 Replace chainlink fence & gates 5 0% 14-Mar-24 20-Mar-24 15-May-24 22-May-24 45

A2040 Reset existing Coping stone 2 0% 21-Mar-24 22-Mar-24 22-May-24 24-May-24 45

A2050 Remove & Reinstal benches 3 0% 25-Mar-24 27-Mar-24 24-May-24 30-May-24 45

A2060 Replace Joint sealant throughout the building perimeter 5 0% 28-May-24 03-Jun-24 30-May-24 06-Jun-24 3

D020021-BL00.4  CloseoutsD020021-BL00.4  Closeouts 29 04-Jun-24 02-Jul-24 07-Jun-24 05-Jul-24 3

A1740 Pre-Final Inspection 5 0% 04-Jun-24 08-Jun-24 07-Jun-24 11-Jun-24 3

A1750 Punchlist 10 0% 09-Jun-24 18-Jun-24 12-Jun-24 21-Jun-24 3

A1760 Final Inspection 3 0% 19-Jun-24 21-Jun-24 22-Jun-24 24-Jun-24 3

A1770 Demobilization/Final Cleanups 10 0% 22-Jun-24 01-Jul-24 25-Jun-24 04-Jul-24 3

A1780 Agency Signoff 1 0% 02-Jul-24 02-Jul-24* 05-Jul-24 05-Jul-24 3

Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug
2023 2024

21-May-24, D020021-BL00.3.3.4  South Elevation

Perform Abatement work

Remove & replace new facebrick masonry

Provide Anti graffiti coating on walls

24-May-24, D020021-BL00.3.4  Roof Gutter refurbishment

07-Mar-24, D020021-BL00.3.4.2  East Elevation

Install new resin based membrane lining at gutters

26-Mar-24, D020021-BL00.3.4.3  North Elevation

Install new resin based membrane lining at gutters

06-May-24, D020021-BL00.3.4.1  West Elevation

Install new resin based membrane lining at gutters

24-May-24, D020021-BL00.3.4.4  South Elevation

Install new resin based membrane lining at gutters

03-Jun-24, D020021-BL00.3.7  Sitework

Excavation for fence posts

Install new concrete footing curb for fence

Replace chainlink fence & gates

Reset existing Coping stone

Remove & Reinstal benches

Replace Joint sealant throughout the building perimeter

02-Jul-24, D020021-BL00.4  Closeouts

Pre-Final Inspection

Punchlist

Final Inspection

Demobilization/Final Cleanups

Agency Signoff

Project name: PS110 Brooklyn - Masonry Repairs

Design No. D020021

Address: 124 Monitor Street, Brooklyn, NY 11222

Baseline Schedule General Contractors: ABC

Phone: 111-222-333

Address: XYZ

Actual Level of Effort

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work

Milestone

summary
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